	/ REZULTATE PORUMBEI CATALOG NATIONAL

	
	##
	AN CAT.
	CODCR
	NUMECR
	MATRICOL-AN
	Tip
	Clasament
	LOC NATIONAL
	LOC JUDET
	PUNCTAJ
	DISTANTA
	
	
	

	 
	1.
	2019
	NT477
	Festila Ioan & Catalin
	9010526-2018
	FOND
	tineret
	497
	41
	115.62
	1862143
	
	
	

	 
	2.
	2019
	NT477
	Festila Ioan & Catalin
	9010526-2018
	GENERAL
	tineret
	105
	6
	114.38
	2021814
	
	
	

	 
	3.
	2019
	NT477
	Festila Ioan & Catalin
	9010526-2018
	GOLD
	tineret
	105
	16
	115.62
	1862143
	
	
	

	 
	4.
	2019
	NT477
	Festila Ioan & Catalin
	9010526-2018
	VITEZA
	tineret
	1475
	3
	198.15
	833965
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